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Product Specification

Aluminum

White

20.0-30.0(-1dB)

-2.5

10M,≥30dB 1000M,≥80dB

280*187*40

Value Ecer

2.5DB low pass harmonic filter, 
Harmonic Filter 20.0GHz, 
2.5DB waveguide low pass filter
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Material:

Color:

Working Frequency (GHz):

Insert Loss (dB):

Stopband Frequency (GHz):

Dimensions (mm):

Key:

Highlight:
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Product Description

LC APC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord MM OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 Terminator
 
Duplex LC APC MM OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 Terminator Patchcord Patch Cable Customized White Black Yellow Length
 
Features
Connector’s design complies with IEC 61754-20 standard
Extremely low insertion loss and high return loss
End-face geometry and quality superior than IEC and Telcordia standards
LSZH, OFNP, OFNR cable jacket
RoHS and REACH materials compliant
Short boot option available
Uniboot option available
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